
 

 

      

                  A F R I C A N    P A R L I A M E N T A R Y    U N I O N 
                                                      A P U 

 

 
70th SESSION OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
                   RABAT (Sudan), 20 – 21 july 2017 

                                     -------- 

 

 

PROVISIONAL WORK PROGRAMME OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

 
 
 Tuesday 18 july and 

Wednesday 19 july 2017 

  
Arrival and registration of Delegates 

 
 Thursday 20 july 2017 

 
 

 
10:00 

 
10:30 

11:00 
 

 

 
 

13:00 
 

 

16:00 
 

 
 

18:30 

 
 

 

 
Opening of the 70th Session of the Executive 

Committee 
Break 

Plenary session 
- Adoption of the agenda of the 70th Session of 

the Executive Committee 

- Consideration of the items of the agenda 
 

Break 
 

 

Plenary Session 
- Consideration of the items of the  agenda 

(continuation) 

 
Adjournment 
 

 

 

 Friday 21 july 2017 

        
        

  

  

 
16 : 00 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Plenary Session 

- Consideration and adoption of the report of 

the 70th Session of the Executive Committee 
 

Closing of the 70th Session of the Executive 
Committee 

 

 
 Saturday 22 july 2017        

       

  
Departure of delegates 

 

 


