

AFRICAN PARLIAMENTARY UNION APU

70th SESSION OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

RABAT (Sudan), 20 – 21 july 2017

PROVISIONAL WORK PROGRAMME OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

>	Tuesday 18 july and Wednesday 19 july 2017		Arrival and registration of Delegates
>	Thursday 20 july 2017	10:00	Opening of the 70 th Session of the Executive Committee
		10:30	Break
		11:00	 Plenary session Adoption of the agenda of the 70th Session of the Executive Committee Consideration of the items of the agenda
		13:00	Break
		16:00	Plenary Session - Consideration of the items of the agenda (continuation)
		18:30	Adjournment
>	Friday 21 july 2017		
		16:00	 Plenary Session Consideration and adoption of the report of the 70th Session of the Executive Committee
			Closing of the 70 th Session of the Executive Committee
>	Saturday 22 july 2017		Departure of delegates